# N521RM

1977 Cessna 421C

# Airframe Logbook #5 of 8 1994 - 1998

MSN: 421C-0335



Prepared by the worldwide aviation specialists at RidgeAire, Inc.

17426211 4675

#### **AIRCRAFT DESCRIPTION**

ANUFACTURER CESSINA	MODEL 421-C	DATE OF MFG. 77
CRIAL NUMBER 421-C-0335	MODEL 421-C REGISTRATION NUMBER N426RW	
REGISTERED OWNER		Inspection Status [Check one]
_STREET ADDRESS		F.A.R. 91.409 ANNUAL/100 HOUR
_CITY, STATE, ZIP		
PERATOR		F.A.R. 91.409 PROGRESSIVE
_STREET ADDRESS		
_CITY, STATE, ZIP		
EGISTERED OWNER		
_STREET ADDRESS		F.A.R. 135.419 A.T.C.O.
_CITY, STATE, ZIP		
PERATOR		OTHER
_STREET ADDRESS		DATE ENTERED 2/3/94
CITY, STATE, ZIP		MAINTENANCE RESPONSIBILITY

#### **MAJOR ALTERATIONS**

DATE	DESCRIPTION OF ALTERATION
23 FEB94	REMOVED ARC RN-878A AND MOUNT AND REPLACED WITH ARC B-445A. INSTALLED
SECOND	ARC RT-859A WITH COMBUT CI-105 AND ACK A-30 ENCODER, SUI STATIC
SYSTEMS	TESTED & TRANSPONDERS TESTED BY CALIFORNIA GYROS & INSTRU-
MENTS.	FAA CRS # 464-91 XC3R966L (SEE LOG BOOK ENTRY DATED 2/22/94).
	ED TRIMBLE THE-2000T WITH TRIMBLE 16248-20 ANTENNA AND N.A.T.
R\$08-0	I IAW FAA NOTICE BIIO.47 FOR VFR USE. A NAVIGATION SOURCE
	OR IS INSTALLED IN THE PILOTS INST PANEL INDICATING NAVIGATION SOURCE
	TO NAV 2 INDICATOR PER BIIO. 47, 724, A PLACERD STATING "GPS NOT
	ED FOR IFR" HAS BEEN INSTALLED IAW 8110,47, 725. THE GPS HAS
BEEN C	OUPLED TO THE AUTOPLOT PER 810,47, 726. FAA FLIGHT MANUAL SUP-
9	T DOCUMENT NO. 9335-GPS, DATED 23 FEB94, IS REQUIRED FOR THIS
	STALLATION. AIRCRAFT REWEIGHED BY FLIGHTCRAFT INC., 19990 SKYWEST DR.
	D, CA. 94541 (SEE LOGBOOK ENTRY DATED 21 FEB 94) SEE 337 THIS DATE.
	Joseph 7/ocasta XB3R965L
	THE MAINTENANCE OR
	JAND R ELECTRONICS ALTERATION OF THE ARTICLE IS AIRWORTHY WITH
	20511 SKYWEST DR. RESPECT TO THE
	HAYWARD, CA 94541 WORK PERFORMED.
4	

## ALTIMETER & STATIC SYSTEM CHECKS F.A.R. 91.411

1./\dagger.\da							100001/20 01/
DATE	MANUFACTURER	MODEL	SERIAL NO.	LOCATION	MAX. ALT.	RECHECK REQUIRED	APPROVED BY: AGENCY CERT. NO.
22294		ALTIMET EQUIPME	ER/STATIC AND ALI NT SYSTEMS HAVE E ECTED PER APPEND	ITUDE REPORTING EEN TESTED		2.96	Call Gram XC3R966L
		AND INSE PART 43	ECTED PER APPEND AS REQUIRED BY FA	ICES E AND F OF R 91.411			
		CAL IBRA	TED TO 30,0	no Ct.	10		
		DATE 2	-2294 SIGNE	D - COULL	Mathe		
		2478 AF	MSTRONG ST. RE. CA 94550	MENT2 ** YC3#200			
		IVERNIC	INC. UN UTOU				
		Altimeter/St	atic and altitude rep	orting			-
		inspected p	systems have been er Appendix E and	F of Part 43.			
		to	by FA.R. 91.411 or	T /	_1		
		FLIGHTCF	AFT INC. FCP58	31D	ut		
		19990 SK	/West d <b>rive</b> , ca 94 <b>541</b> .	Dug 2:	78		

#### RADIO & ELECTRONIC CHECKS

					EG115	
DATE	TOTAL TIME	EQUIPMENT CHECKED	TYPE OF CHECK	ERROR OR RESULTS	NEXT CHECK DUE	CHECKED BY: SIGNATURE — CERT. NO.
2-22-94		TBANCOC			2-96	Calif Gyrat XC3R966L
		I INSPECTI	NDERIS) HAVE BEEN TES ED AND FOUND TO COMPL ICF OF PART 43 I.A.W. FA	V WITH		
			229fw.o.# 029	V 91.415		
		SIGNED _	tail of ha	lh.		
		CALIFORNI 2478 ARN	A GYROS & INSTRUMENTS STRONG ST.	*XC3R966L		
		LIVERMOR	E. CA 94550			
			**************************************		*	
1-24-95		INSTALL	D NAT AA-	O VOX/INTER	om Ref: 3	37 THIS
		DOJE IN	AIRCRAFT R	CORDS, FILE	HTORAFT/H	4\7414DD T
					A.R. STA #F	
,				W.W	llumo	
6/15/	75	INFREC	ed 2 Gener	HED FORM 33	7 ON PRE	viously Installed
		SONY C	DX-46260/	SONY CDX 65	l. <b>\</b>	ER - Disc Changer
		LH/RH -	SPEAKERS !	HIGHTRONICS	,	onusater moder
		PC12A	A. SEE FOR	m 337 in	AIRCROFT F	ECORDS
			Oler	- LOUTCR	AFT/HAYWA	AD Sever
		1.10	1:10.50	FLIGHTON	STA #FOP58	RD WOLL OF WEND
		Chill.	Piller ()	FAN T		6013411

#### **RADIO & ELECTRONIC CHECKS**

DATE	TOTAL TIME	EQUIPMENT CHECKED	TYPE OF CHECK	ERROR OR RESULTS	NEXT CHECK DUE	CHECKED BY: SIGNATURE — CERT. NO.
		Tin	ansponder(s) have been	lested and found		
		to	comply with Appendix F	of Part 43 in		
		D.	comply with Appendix F	508266		
		E.	POHYOLAPY INC. FC	allende		
_		10		Du 2-98		
					1	
/	*					
				**		
	9		/%			
			/3/4/			
			( 200			
			To design the court of the			
					<del>                                     </del>	

		1 1/7.1N, TJ.J	
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
	AIRCRAFT L DESCRIPTIO  L PROUTS  WE-647  TATO AS  AIRCRAFT R W.O.#5050	OG BOOK ENTRY N 426RW  N OF WORK WEGH: O ATRCASH  OEO COMPOTATION. NEW  E BALANCE PATA ENTERED  TO SERVICE: Jump LANGER  297 DATE 2/21/94INSP.	
	FLIGHTCRAF HM/TACH <u>Hubb</u> 473	T INC./OAKLAND FCP5831D  S 435.8  FLIGHTCRAFT	
			•
ł			

		TANK OF WORK DEDI		AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO.
DATE OF	AIRCRAFT TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERI OR APPROVED DATA US	SED ,	WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVI
COMPLETION	IN SERVICE		0	Daliens Mary
			UW H	L KOULTINE MAINT
1		HIRCEPEC HAS BEEN	TNSOF	CTOW LTEMS
108	TIFY THAT THIS			
		ANCE WITH A DUBSE 1	KEPU	CED LY LANDING
INF	ECTED IN AUGUNG	ANTOC MANAGEMENT	LITE	C/W MER 85-11
17.	SETTION AND HAS	BEEN DETERMINED TO BE IN	VIII-	
ii. •		4 / 4 / 7	DYE	PENERICANT INSPEC
AIR	MARTHY CONDITIO	1150.6	OF MP	IS GEAR FOWARD
DAT	E4/12/94.	ACH TIME	ATTACK	1 FITTINGS, LA
		1 and	70000	() In MITS
	$\overline{}$	100	· CAHOL	WITHIN WILLS
		ASP#20155101A	NEXT	DUE 503.6 HOBBS
<		Er		
			128	
		,		•
		*.		
			. `	

			Ι.Λ.Ν.			
CON	ATE OF APLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PE OR APPROVED DATA	ERFORMED USED		& CERTIFICATE NO. MED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
			1	dw Au	ROUITINE	Marat
	I CER	TFY THAT THIS A	TIRCRAST HAS MAN	INSPECT	I .	ms
	INSPE	CTED IN ACCORDA	NCE WITH A PHASE #2			SPECTIONS
	INSPE	CTION AND HAS E	EEN DETERMINED TO ME IN	1) Pa 14-	000 Hn/1	yr (tems
		PATHY/ CONDÍTION.	40142TT	12) Pg 1 -	50 Kms	
		1 webit		3) Pg 6 -	1000 Hms	
	MATE		CH TIME 3/3.0	4) Pg 7 - 1	200 Has	
			J.(., D)	Clorines	85-11 1	_H SIDE
		A	4015,101A	CHACK &	TILL WITE	HIN LIMITS
	REP	UBCED	RM PROP BE	- ICE BRO	SH BLOC	ic Assembles
	REP	LACED	VAC REG FI	LTERS		
			ENT	>		
	,			-		
		Design of the second se				

DATE OF	AIRCRAFT TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	D		AGENCY & CI WORK PERFORMED/	ERTIFICATE NO. RETURNED TO SERVICE
COMPLETION	IN SERVICE	OR APPROVED DATA USED		╮┪	00	
			<u> </u>	١	HU KOU	ITINE
	I CENTIFY THAT	THIS A LOCOPET HAS BEEN	MAI	스	T INSPEC	e ltems
	INSPECTED IN A	CCORDANCE WITH A PHOSE #3	c/w	1	neb 85-11	LM SIDE
	i	HAS BEEN DETERMINED TO BE IN	CRAC	214	STILL WIT	HID LIMITS
	INSPECTION AND	406747	REP		ACES LH 1	MOIN TIRE
	2/	DITION BOST	REP		ACES HEA	TER SPARK
	BATE 8 18	TACH TIME	PLU	- 1		STNA BLOWN
		Dennaholen	Me			
		A & P# 570926585 IA	·c/c	()		7-03
JOL	SITROL	HEATEN 100 HW	+ Pe	E	5SUCE D	ECIAM
TE	ST, No	DEFECTS NOT	ED . L	24	EXT DUE	8/96
OR	1717.0 H	LEATER HOBBS				
		EnD -		_		

F.A/K. 43.9						
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVIC			
		clw	ALL ROUTINE			
1	CERTIFY THAT TH	S AIRCRACK HAS BEEN MID IN	T TNSPEC ITEMS			
18	BPECTED IN ACCO	RDANCE WITH A PHASE #4 C/W	PECIAL INSPEC			
		AS BEEN DETERMINED TO BE IN 2-45	Pa 1			
		HOULET PERLA	CED RM MAINTIE			
	RWORTHY CONDIT	REPLACE				
8	ATE OF THE PAY	TACH TIME 6/3.4 BRAKE	LININGS			
	. ,	Dennobider TNSTA	LED NEW PM			
		A & P#57082 6585 27A	BLOWER MOTOR			
C	W MEG		CKS, LH CAREK			
Ĺ	PITHIN 1	IMITS NEXT DUE	53 HOBBS			
	REPLACE	D UAROUM REGULATION	~ FILTERS			
		Ens -				
11						
9/30/94	HOB	BS 643.4				
"	REP		JEP LACED			
	RH	LANDING LITE BURB 9	As/as			
		alles	4			
•		A-P 56108499	7			

DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
COMPLETION			
		•:	
	OCT.	19,1994 CESSNA N426RW	
	1. R 2. F i 3. I	Removed existing carpet set. Fabricated new carpet set using n Compliance with FAR 25.853b. Installed as original. Aircraft is approved for return	
	AUTH CERT AUTH DATE	Travis Nansel A1547883329  SIGNATURE OF APPROVAL	\ <u>\</u>
	BELA	ARDI INTERIORS Watsonville,	Ca. 95076
			)
		•	

		1./1.11, 43.3	
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVIC
	•	c w Au	ROUTINE PHASE 1
I CERTI	FY THAT THIS A	- T20000	NSPEC LIEMS
IHSPEC	TED IN ACCORDAN	CEWITH A PHOSE #1 C W SPE	CIAL INSPEC
INSPEC	TION AND HAS BE	EN DETERMINED TO BE IN 2-45 P	9.8. Pa 13, Pa 2
	THY CONDITION.	,	93-05-06
1	alacht.	IN STAL	LED ALL NEW
DATE_L	F AS FITTACI	TIME DOO. D	FLOOR VALUES
-	6	mus Achers On BU	WING, ONE
, W.O. # 142	9 A&	P# 570926585 0A 9910242-	2 S/N F0990
Two	9910242	2-11, 5/N'S 02916 +	A 2709
LM W	126, 9	910242-12 5/N F0939	P/J
9910	242-12	- 5/N'S C 2958 AND	A 3288
ذاس	MEB 91	-11 NOSE GEAR DRA	a LINK BRACE
INS	SPECTION S	, NO DEFECTS NOTED	(IN SPECTION)
OF P		12002-1 PERFORMED BY	
NE	XT DU	= 1060.6 HOBBS, C/W	MEB 85-11
TRI	G01990	SUPPORT INSPECTION :	RN SIDE O.K
LH	SIDE	RACK AT . 225 STILL	WITHIN LIMETS >

			AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO.
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
NE	XT IN	SPECTION DUE AT 710	HOBBS
UMEB	91-12	LDNGING GEAR ACT	DATOR CONTROL
		L CHECK, NO DEFEC	
clu	SPECI	3 INSPECTION 2-45 F	2 18 LANDING
		DRAUNC PRESS V, NO	
Ř.	PAIRED	WIRING AT AT LHD	ENTER LITE, OPS JOK
NAME OF THE PARTY	l I	ED NEW UPPER CABIN	l /
P	N 210	5024-1, LM UACUUM	PUMP REPUBCES
لبئ	LTH O	H UNIT P/N 441 CC-	7 S/N 1E4G
En	TERGEN	CY RLOW DOWN BOTT	LE REMOUED
		20 TESTED AND VAL	
By	A.I.R.	CORP P/N 900 297-2	- 5/N 1422T/640
In	STALL	ED NEW LM + RH F	DEL CROSSFEED
34	UT - 0FF	VALUES, INSTALL	ED NEW LH
1-08	l DEL	ECTOR VALUE PIN 90	10201-1 5N5682
UI_	STALLE	NEW RH STORM W.	NDOW LATCH
370	SIKER I	3554 PIN 5111615-4	REPLACED
	1 NAO	BULB AND RM LAND	ING LITE BULB

	T	1 17 (11(1 43.3	
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
TAC	HOMET	ER REMOVED AND OUT	ERHAULED
By	1 ^ /	ROS PIN C668017-0	_
ANI	_	STALLED, INSTALLED	
EXI		SEAL, RODAR RT P	
BEN	CH CHE	CKED OK, RADAR I	NDICATOR
PL		2A 5/N 2365 REPAIRE	
Ac	IDDICS	AND RE-INSTALLED	HSI
_		AND OVERHAULED BY	
P/N	16895	A SIN 1-5861R AND	RE-INSTALLED.
aÏ	STALVED	SERVICE POLE EL PAN	EL ON LM AFT
_	1		0121-8
	1	NEW RM PROP CONT	201 CARLE
PIN	99102	72-33. INDUCTION	AIR FICTERS
RE	PLACED	PER PHASE 1 INSPECT	TWO , AD 84-26-00
•	1 1	Hobes	•
	AIRCRI	SFT UN AIRWORTHANT	DUE TO THE
		ITEMS FOUND DURIN	
		1 INSPECTION AND P	

		./t.tt. 10.5	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO.
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
#1	PILOT	-3 WINDSHIELD DI	STORTED AND
·	INOP	ERATIVE DUE TO FAU	TH INVERTER
#2		GEN SYSTEM LEAHIN	
#3		PERWORK FOR STERR	
#4	PILOT	REPORT CO-PILOTS	D.C. PRECESSES
		SSIUELY	
#5		REPORT STAW/STAY	IC HEAT
		H BREAKER TRIPS AT	i I
	OFUS	,	
#6	PROP	SYNG INTERMITTANT	
サつ	PILOT		
	LEVE		
# 8		\$ 1 DISAGREES WIT	H ADF #2
	TEST	Flight required AFTER Re-	wrn to service
	Demo	m- Accesse AxP57092658	

DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
2-9-95		INSTALLED CESSNA KIT	
		# SK421-119-1, CLASS	
		HELTED WINDSHIELD AND	
		DC POWEZ SYSTEM, INSTALED	
		PER CESSIA PROVIDES	
		108 mun Tion INSTRUCTIONS.	
		C. t. J. Muna	2
	THIS MA	NTENANCE IS CERTIFIED	
	SERVICE-	BIGN DURCH TO	
		MO 306976F	
	T.	TME TACH- 6606	
		FLIGHTCRAFT Hayward, California	
	FAX	A.R.STA. #FCP5831D	
		2MD	

F.A.R. 43.9							
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE				
3-17-95	4961.8	2 asyly that ho solm	Dough hypros d				
_		this on other, con wound	of scaller that a				
		anos solt rather some	stoom soon, al				
		and some similar soci	dam vandbast &				
·		or axceeds the Mansey	ALS OF FOR 23.853(0)				
		Me Idnost	5 00 242 J8 41997				
- Λ		Milan Edward	23				
F							
Corre	ctile A	ction Taken To Correc	The Unair worthy				
Fiems	Dated 12	-28-95 P5 38 log Book	#5.				
		D bulkhead Fitting Fo.					
		ereo Evom Mc.	a seri				
# Could	not dup	licate CO-Pilots D.G.	Precesses				
# Remov	ed Stall	warning Switch Cleaned	reinstalled operates				
			1				
# Could	P not D	plicate Pron SYNL PA	solem.				
Hen M	de minu	plicate Prop 54 NL Pro- repair to TH 9s TE d'ailer	of Painted repair and				
rchal	ancel A	decon A Found love being	# 2 ADF				
5-7/1	7,00	CONTINU NEXT PESC	PRC 41				

		F.A.R. 43.9	
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
Perkor	med 1	be Following main	7.
9/2 AD		5 Seat installation 9	4 AD 94-01-03 RI
Mag ins	pection	For Plu on Coil. INSTATE	Fuel caps O-rings
Replaced		main Gear Vorgue link	
R/H+4/HM	ain land	ing gear Trunion Bushing,	Replaced 8/18+4/H
Brake Di	rooms a	ies Stimmy Dampner, Ro	•
landing 1		placed several Fruschast	
1054 1i		Hea Non Battern	
	•	END -	
		THIS MAINTENANCE IS CERTIFIED	,
		SERVICE-SIGN LITTLE	
		WO. 507216	
		FLIGHTCHAFT TI 496	78
		Hayward, California	
5/16/95		HIRCRAFT WEIGHED AND AFM	REVISED . NEXT WEIGH
WORK OFFICE		DUE 4/98- NEW E.W. 5490	,8, NEW G.W. C.G.
507216F		153.5 NEW USERY LOAD 199	7.7 - WELINA
		FLIGHTCRAF	T/HAYWARD
		FAA A.H. STA	4 #FCP5831D

		TOTAL OF MORK DEDECTMEN	ACENCY & CERTIFICA
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
		ANCE IS CENTIFIED SERVICED AIR	COND. System with
5/31/95	SERVICE-SIGN	Welles 2.5/65. R-12	
·-	DATE WO.		eizon, STAB -
	TOTALE FLIG	HTCSAFT	FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD
		ard, California	FAA A.R. STA #FCP5831D
-	770117111	517. #1 01 30015	
6-1-95	670.1	REMOVE REPAIRED & REINSTA	WED PILOTS
<u>.</u>	-	ALT. LEAKED CHECKED POTO	I-STATIC PER PAR
		91911. LEAK RATE LESS THAN AU	OWED 2% AT MAX DIF.
		WO.# 507488R F	LIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD
	,	F/	MA A.R. STA #FJ.25981D
<u>. 6/16/9:</u>	5 HUBBS		FLEL CROSPEED ShuT-
·		OFF VALUE CABLES WITH NE	
·		Operation Check Completes.	David Arlams
<u></u>		FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD	Till Chilles
'		FAA A.R. STA #FCF5881D	W.O. # 507515F
'			
·			
<b>(</b>			

AIRCRAFT TIME KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST DATE SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE IN SERVICE PLANTORART OMPLETED CESSUA PROGRESSIVE 19990 Claudest Drive Haywa. J. OA 94541 707,0 46885 Approved Repair Station No. FCP5831D 5008.2 TOTAL SOHR 600HR hauled, SEE PROP LOGS. Complied modition and w Pacga Cossive... with lye beiGHT/Visual Check of Total Timo 5008. 2 Data 9/21/95 FWD CABIN FIRE EXTISH. COMPLIED with AD90-02-13 MLG BARREL ON RHSIDE ONLY BY VISUAL AND Mechs. Stan Mechs. Sigi INSP ON RHSIDE DUE AT 6008,2TT. LH/RH ENGINE FIRE BOTT-DROSPATIC CHECKED AT CLS 6V7R830J ENG FIRE Bordes Hydro Next 8/00 85-11R4 MLG TRUNNION SUPPORT INSP BY INSP FOUND CRACK AT . 100 ! STILL WITHIN LIMITS INSP IN 50 hrs/Luds

# F.A.R. 43.11-91.409 LIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCONDER CORT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISCONDER CORT. TO TOWN

		THE OF INSPECTION, STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST
	AIRCRAFT TIME	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
DATE	INSERVICE	7070 u LH MIG FOUD TRUNNION SUPPORT REPLACED
4/21/95	7000	IN ACCORDANCE WITH MEB 85-1/ BY AND SERVICE KIT
		SKH21-133A WITH IMPROVED PART, NO FURTHER INDS
		NEADED AN LH SI'DE. REPACKED RH STRUT WITH NEW
		SERVE AND RH UP/OCK ACTUATOR. REPLACED LA UPLOCK
		HOOK ASSV. CheckED AND ADJUSTED LAHPH TOE-OUT
		AN WHERE REPLACED LA MILL TIRE, KEPLACED MAIN VACAUM
		FIHER & Relief Filters - Relamped TAIL & LH NAV LTS.
		Mc MA FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD
		FAA A.R. STA #F055931D
		the second secon
-		

	LANCOAFT TIME	RAFT TIME KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST				
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE				
		15900 Skywest Drive u Completed CESSMA PROGRESSIVE				
1/11/96		Approved Repair Station No. FCP58310 INSP'S # 1 AND SPECIAL INSP'S				
HOBBS	757.5	50HR, IYR, IYR/400HR. COMPLIED				
		1 certify that this ATRCRAFT With AD 75-23-08 R5 RE ENGLOSS				
		has been insection accordance with Complied with CESSNA MEB 95-11 R4				
		determined to be orthy Condition INSP OF MLG FUD TRUNKION ON RH				
		Total Time 5058.7 Date 1/11/96 SiDE CROCK is Still within Limits				
		- LANG WEB 95-5 7Th STUD GRANK-				
		W.O. 508090F CASE N/A BY MODEL. MED 95-8 AFM				
		Mechs. Sign. Den Anticy REVISION Counding with By UPDATILE AFOR				
		Complied with MEB 95-6 OUTFLOW &				
		SAPELY VALLE BY INSP, N/ABY 5/W.				
		Complied with MEB 95-10 TAILCONE BUMPER, BY INSTALLING				
		5K421-143. Complied with MEB95-11 BONDED WING INSP				
		BY VISUAL INSP, NO DEPECTS FOUND, NEXT INSP DUE 1/97.				
		REPLACED FLT BATT, NEXT DIE 12/97. PERFORMED ANNUAL GIT				
		INSP. FAR. 91. 207, NO DOPECTS FOUND, NEXT DUE 1/97.				
		- Continues -				

# F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

		A.N. TOTT STORE DISCREPANCY LIST
	AIRCRAFT TIME	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
DATE	IN SERVICE	- Continues - Replaces Ecenter Conteal RODEND AT
1/11/96	HOBBS	AFT BEILCRINK. REPLACED RH PROP CONTROL CABLE ASSY,
	757.5	APT DETICIONE. REPTACED RIVER DUE MUSE AND A STATE OF THE PARTY AND A S
		AND RIGGED PER MAINT have. RH MLG ACTUATOR WAS
		REPAIRED AT CRS FCPR831D, P/N 9910136-3, 5/N 1045
		Actuator RETNETALLED, RIGGED & GEAR SWING POR MINIT
		manyon a helte hellet -
		FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD
		FAA A.R. STA #FCP5831D
2/14/96	760.0	AIRWORTHY. RETURNARCRIFT, TO REMOVED SET BELTS AND INSTALLED
		SERVICE-SIGN LULY: LOANER ASSY'S . RELAMPED RH
		4 WO. 508255 NAV LT - WOO WAL
		FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD
		Hayward, California FAA A.R. STA #FCP5831D FAA. A.R.STA. #FCP5831D

	AIDCDAET TIME	KIND OF INSPECTION CTATUS & DISCOSPIANISMASS	
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE	
2/21/96		THIS MAINTENANCE IS CERTIFIED - REMUED LOANCE SEAT BELTS AND	>
Heres		ERVICE-SIGN LYER LIGHT INSTALLED RECEETIFIED BECT ASSU'S	
		WO 508225 FROM CRS YLBROOZM. REPLACED POH	
		FLICHTCRAFT AND REVISED WITH REVISION 3. —	
		Hayward, California Repaired Surface Cracking of RH	
	1	upper wine Tip with Filker & Painto Will will	
		FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD	
		FAA A.R. STA #FCP5831D	
11	HOBBS	•	
3/1/96	769.5	THIS MAINTENANCE IS CERTIFIED & REPARED AFT CABIN DOOR SUPPLET	
		SERVICE-SIGN LANGE WILL CABLE.	
		WO. 508295 FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARE	
		FAA A.R. STA #FCP58311	D
		Hayward, California	
2/ 1/2	11	FAA. A.R.STA. #FCP5831D	
3/12/96	Hates	THIS MAINTENANCE IS CERTIFIED W REPLACED FUD CADIN DOOR SUPPORT	
,	771.4 8	INVOLUTION AIRCRAFT TO A . I	
	1114 8	PANE 3/12/96 FLIGHTCHAFT/HAYWARD	
		FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWAHD WO. 508323 FAA A.R. STA #FCP5831D	
		# TIME	
		FLIGHTCRAFT	
		Hayward, California	
		FAA. A.R.STA. #FCP5831D	

## F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

			KIND OF INSPE	CTION - STATUS & DISCREP.	ANCY LIST		
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	SIGNATURE	- CERT NO. OF PERS	SON APPROVING OR DISSAF	PPROVING AIRCRAF		
		THIS MAINTENAN	ICE IS CERTIFIED	h REMOVED	DXYCEN	Bonte	AND HAD
6/28/	2	AIRWORTHY, RET	URN AIRORATE	HYDROSTATI	c Clack	SD AN	D RECULOR
HOBBES	805,4	SERVICE SIGN # DATE	508563	OUERHAUKED	By CRS	WDZR.	2624
1000		T TIME	805.4	RETNEHALLES	& RIGGED	Systa	4. NEXT
		FLIGH Havwar	TCRAFT d, California	DUE 6/01.	· ·	Lola	1001
		FAA. A.R.ST	A. #FCP5831D	, (	FLIGHTO	RAFT/H	AYWARD
7/16/96		FLIGHTCRA 19990 Skywasi	Drive .		FAA A.R.	STA #F	CP5831D
	09.9	Hayward, CA 9	4541 No. EcP583ID	mpleteo Cess	ina Progra	95'IVE 3	INSP#2
TOTAL 5	- Ah	<del>уюуса меран эканен</del> -	AN	D Special In	5p'5: 501	1R.400	HR.
	1	ertify that this AR	^	supliED with (	•		
		s been inspected in a	ccordance with	evavior Suppo			-
	Pen	ermined to be in Airw	scholl and mas	rack is still			- 1
		tal Time 5111.1	Date 7/1/ KY	LEDAIRED TAIL			•
	_	Authorized Sign	X/	NOO FLEE ACC			
		0.508560	<u> </u>	eplaced RH M		_	
	Service and the service and th	echs. Sign.	8/2-BI	AKE LININGS.	RENACED	VACULU	Relief
		echs. Sign.	Fi)	les. Seevices	1 N= SIE	<del>І</del> си . "	
			/	Mr. tidony -	FLIGHTC	RAFT/H/	<del>ŢŢ</del> ₩ĂĦIJ
	-			WY. WWW.	-FAA A.H.	31A #F	CL 200 113

17,411,403							
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE					
		Hewter HM: 1652.0					
8/15/96		THIS MAINTENANCE IN CERTIFIED COMPLET WITH AD 82-07-03					
HOBBS	821.6	BERVICE-SIGN WILLIAM JANITED HEATER, REMOVED HEATER					
		DATE 8/15/96 HAD OUTELAND AT CRY XX2R307L					
		T TIME 821.6 P/N 02E17-1, S/N 11761180 RECUSALIED					
		Hayward California Operation & Leak Check Completed.					
		or 8/98. Ou Muiler FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD					
		OR 8/98. On Miles FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD					
		FAA A.R. STA #FCP5831D					
,							
		13.1)					

KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST					
DATE AIRCRAFT TIME SIGNATURE — CERT NO OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SER					
FLIGHTCRAFT COULDED ALLIKIAL TABO WY	h Cessus				
1990 Skywest Dithe Hayward, CA 94541  Guide, (TAKEN) OFF CESSIA PR	OGRESSIE				
Accorded Repair Station No. FCP583ID					
4885 8318					
TOTAL 5/35.0 1 certify that this AFRICAGET 34R/1000 HR Special INSP'S.	· Compreso				
has been inspected in accordance with TYR CABIN FIRE EXTING TUSP	ON Both				
HUNUAL Inspection and was EVINES AD 95-09-13 FLAT	INIET				
Tota Time, 5/35, Obate 9/27/96 Check VAIVES DUE AT HOBBS	5 1260,6				
will fulled -11, -12 Values Installed AT He					
Authorized Signature Complied with CESSNA MED					
Mechs. Sign. (Mille) BELT / Shoulder HARNESS INSP.	Complies				
Mechs. Sign. The With CESSUA WEB 96-8 AirBo	PLUE FUEL				
Pungs, By INSP, N/A BY P/N & OUSEHAUL I	warms Add.				
REPLACED PH MLG UPLOCK HOCK. BALANCED NE	S TIPE E				
	tateo				
LH MCG TIRE. COMPLETED 1000HR/3YR INSP ON					
TRIM TAB Actuator, NEXT DUE 6135,0TT OR 9/99.	_ 1				
GEAR SWING & EWERG, BOWDOWN INSP. FLICHTOPAFT	THAN WARD				
	#FCP5831D				

		VIII OF WAR
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
10/16/9	6	THIS MAINTENANCE IS CERTIFIED REDACED LH FUEL SIGNAL COND.
1000	839.0	SERVICE-SICH WILL WITH OUTHAND PW 9910232-9
		WO. 508857 PROM CR\$ 002R06664. SN 40905
		FLIGHTCRAFT CALIBRATED LA FUEL IND, System.
		Hayward, California Remarkables # 2 ANE P-1900A DOLD.
		FAR. A.R.STA. #FCP5831D SUPPLY AFTER REPAIR AT CHE WERP482.
		FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARI
		FAA A.R. STA #FCP5831
, ,		
11/21/96		AIRCRAFT REMOVED This DATE FROM FLIGHTCHET INC.
HOBBS	848.3	PART 135 OPERATIONS - WILL. WILLOW
		* FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD
_		FAA A.R. STA #FCP5831D
12/96	848.3	AIRCRAFT ADDED BACK ON PLICHTCROFT, INC. PART 135
7/ 7	H0835	DEPARTUS This DATE - WILL-WILLIAM
		FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD
		FAA A.R. STA #FCP5831E
	<u></u>	

# F.A.R. 43.11-91.409 KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISC RE - CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR D

-		71115	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
_	DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
==	12/261		THIS MAINTENANCE IS CERTIFIED COUPLIED WITH AD 75-23-08 15
	12/14/16	0.02	AIRWORTHY. RETURNATION EXPLANST INSO ON LH/RH ENGINE
·- -	HOBBS	848.3	DATE 12/12/96 By Visige & PRESSURE CHECK IND US
: <u>-</u> -			TIME 84813 TON FOR SKATNE AT OUR SHE
- -			Harward California Council D WH CESSAR MERSS-11RU
·- -			FAA. A.R.STA. #FCP5831D  MLG TRUNN. INDP ON RH SIDE GRA
·- -		•	AT . 200" Still Within Limits, NEXT INSP DE AT898.3 HORD
·- -			FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD
·- -			FAA A.R. STA #FCP5831D
 -			
·	decla-	•	THIS MAINTENANCE IS CERTIFIED Complies with Cessur MEB95-1121
·- <u>-</u>	1/29/97		
<u>.</u>	H0885	853.0	SERVICE-SIGN WILL BONDED WING INSP, BY VISUAL INSP
<u>-</u>			WO. 309112 IN ACCORDANCE WITH BUILETIN, NO DER
			FUCHTORAET KUND HEXT VISUAL INSO DUE 1/98.
			Hayward, California Complied with LINKIAL ELT INSP KE
<u></u>			FAA. A.R.STA. #FCP5831D FAR 91-207, NO DEPECTS FOUND, LEXT DIE
_۔			198. KELANDED DE-ICE IT- FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD
			FAA A.R. STA #FCP5831D
_			

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	the same and the s	The state of the s
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KINĎ OF INSPECTION STAŤUS & DÍSČREPANČY LIST SIGNATURE CERE NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
3/7/97	Management of the second	THIS MAIL THE IS CERTIFY COMPLETED 1000 HR 3YR INSPECTION ON
40885	865.3	SERVICE BIGH WILLSWILL PUDDER AND AHEREN TEIM TAB ACKLAKE
TOTAL	5166.5	HTIME SOSTING NEXT DUE AT 6166.5 OR 3/00 REPLACED
to see the second second second		FLIGHTCRAFT LAPRA ENGINE FIRE BONG SOUTHS.
		FAA ARSTA HECPSBOID DATED 2/94 NEXT DIE FOR REPLACEMENT
	and the second	AT 3/01 , FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD
		FAA A.R. STA #FCP5831D
3/15/97		REPLACED LH ALTERNATOR WITH OVERHANGED UNIT FROM
16185	869.6	CR\$ FCAR831D., SEE ENG. LOG ENTRY.
		FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARI
		FAA A.R. STA #FCP58311
7/24/97		LIPCRAFT REMOVED This DOTE FROM FLIGHTCRAFT INC.
HOBBS.	831.5	PART 135 OPERATIONS, - WITH KILLETTE
		FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD
		FAA A.R. STA #FCP5831D

1.71.11-31.403					
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME	NIND OF INSPECTION STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE CERT NO OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE			
01.10	2	THIS MAINTENANCE IS CERTIFIED REACHED LIFE FINE TO 32-			
7/11/9	0				
4hBB5	221.6	ERVICE-SIGN MUNICIPAL AND KHENGINE JUL 608257-11			
TOTAL.	5182.8	WO 51120 Francis INSTALLED OF HRS SINCE REMINIST			
		T TIME HOBBS SSILE O			
		FLIGHTCRAFT KAM HIRCRIFT CORP. ENGINES ON CH			
		FAA ARSTA MECPERSID AND RH SIDES, LH SIN 277022-0			
	8	KH S/N 608271. JEE LAHRH ENGINE LOGS AND FROM 32-15			
		DATED 5/18/98 By RAWI LIBERACT CORP. LH/RH PROPELLERS			
`		CATED 5/15/10 DY KANT LINECRAFT CORP. LH/RH PROPELLERS			
		AND PROP GOVERNORS FlushED AT CES \$5UR9637. SEE			
		Peop LOGS. REPLACED BOTTERY WITH NEW GITT G-246, 5/NGO17-			
		47859. COMPLETED FORM 337 FOR RAM DIRECTORP.			
		MAXIMUM WEIGHT INCREASE IN ACCORDANCE WITH RAM FTC.			
		\$A5981 DW REVISED WEIGHT & BALANCE AND PLACED IN.			
		AFM. AND INSERTED FLIGHT MANUAL JUDDIEMENT IN AFM.			
		SEE FORM 337 DATED 9/10/98. Marly Rom			
		FLIGHTCRAFT/HAYWARD			
		FAA A.R. STA #FCP5831D			

		13.11 31.403
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIM IN SERVICE	SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
9-22-98	51828	I certify this Aircraft has been inspected I ATT and determined to be in Aircrafty (andition for a ferry flight from HWD to ACJ Special Flight Permit dated 9-22-98
•		If And determined to be in Airworthy
		Condition for a ferry flight from HWD to
		ACT Special Flight Permit dates 9-22-98
		7 Juny Em
		A+P433746644
		1 1 6 1 - 1
		COSONE CLOSED
		New Lox Opened
		11706198

			Let Marine Comment		
		and the second	The state of the s	· •,	
				Je. 8	
			William Control		A.
			The state of the s		
			Metal Care Contract		
		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		1 34 31	V
					Ä.
			The Control of the Co		
			1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100		, k
Market State of the Control of the C				: · ·	υ).
				N. Co.	
			The state of the s		. [.
					4
					,1 1
					Sec. 15. 6
					4
					S 1 1 1
				120	
					- 3
	主义的 医多种性神经病				
				· · ·	
		THE BUILDING			
			. r. × × ·		
	State of the state	and the second	' '		₹
Charles and the second				Annual Manager and Company	